.' mm Ym! QI!m!! ,J 

OFF ~ OFF ENL Q£Z m T 3 ""0 0' 0 0 

I 

ENCIDSURE (1) 

• • 
4/JAG/jag 

Part II 

Narrative Summary 

2nd Through 5th Echelon 

A reconciliation on all Organio Taotioal Equipment Repair Orders 
was held during the month of March. Two hundred forty-seven (247) 
Work Requests for Equipment were submitted and sixty-three (6,) out­
standing TEROtg vere completed. 

Work Requests 

Submitted fourteen (14) written and four emergency work requests for 
controlleti maintenance, inprovement or repair of building design,